
Distributor 
US (Hachette) 
UK (Frome) 
France (Sodis) 
Australia (Penguin) 
Germany (VVA) 
Latin America(Oceano) 
Italy (Messaggerie) 
Spain (Logista) 
Holland (Libridis) 
Japan (Kyowa) 
Switzerland (OLF) 

Customer 
AMAZON.COM 
BAKER TAYLOR INC 
INGRAM BOOK COMPANY 
BARNES & NOBLE INC 
Gardners Books Ltd 
Amazon EU SarL 
Bertram Books 
BTMS 

Customers 
1,770 
1.180 
2,960 
1,337 

666 
1.583 
1,095 
1,063 

281 
84 

258 
12,277 

Distributor 
US (Hachette) 
US (Hachette) 
US (Hachette) 
US (Hachette) 
UK (Frome) 
UK (Frome) 
UK (Frome) 
US (Hachette) 

Net Value 
2,090,639 

608,489 
489,377 
393,737 
309,172 
298,934 
271,773 
225.560 

4,687,681

EFTA_R1_01293374 

EFTA02335897


